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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 Jossen Mathias (2015) 10.00

+ Hayoz Adrian (2015) 10.00

 
1 a Caillat Ruben (2015) 9.75

+ Sturny Fabrice (2015) 9.75

 
1 b Dind Jimmy (2015) 9.75

+ Baumann Charly (2016) 9.75

1 c Leuenberger Achille (2015) 9.75
+ Overney Thierry (2015) 9.75

1 d Pilloud Samuel (2015) 9.75
+ Narantulga Mandakhnaran (2015) 9.75

2 a Baumann Charly (2016) 8.50
o Dind Jimmy (2015) 8.50

2 b Delessert Jules (2016) 8.50
o Dind Jimmy (2015) 8.50

2 c Hayoz Adrian (2015) 8.50
o Jossen Mathias (2015) 8.50

2 d Narantulga Mandakhnaran
(2015) 8.50

o Pilloud Samuel (2015) 8.50

2 e Overney Thierry (2015) 8.50
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50

2 f Sturny Fabrice (2015) 8.50
o Caillat Ruben (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Golay Arjan (2013) 10.00

+ Sudan Mike (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Guibert Rémi (2013) 10.00

+ Meier Luis (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Jelk Maurice (2013) 10.00

+ Stefani Livio (2013) 10.00

1 d Overney Jérôme (2013) 10.00
+ Schmid Mark (2013) 10.00

1 e Perret Michaël (2014) 10.00
+ Kupsch Demian (2014) 10.00

1 f Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 10.00
+ Fauchère Pierre (2014) 10.00

1 g Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 10.00
+ Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 10.00

1 a Bolay Gaetan (2013) 9.75
+ Mota Arno (2013) 9.75

1 b Genoud Ben (2013) 9.75
+ Kamel Fares (2013) 9.75

1 c Maire Nolan (2014) 9.75
+ Hostettler Nino (2013) 9.75

1 d Pilloud Alexis (2013) 9.75
+ Dind Patrick (2014) 9.75

1 e Rossier Zak (2013) 9.75
+ Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 9.75

2 a Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.75
- Hauser Noliam (2013) 8.75

2 b Hauser Noliam (2013) 8.75
- Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.75

3 a Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 8.50
o Rossier Zak (2013) 8.50

3 b Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50

3 c Fauchère Pierre (2014) 8.50
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50

3 d Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 8.50
o Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 8.50

3 e Hostettler Nino (2013) 8.50
o Maire Nolan (2014) 8.50

3 f Kamel Fares (2013) 8.50
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50

3 g Kupsch Demian (2014) 8.50
o Perret Michaël (2014) 8.50

3 h Meier Luis (2014) 8.50
o Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.50

3 i Mota Arno (2013) 8.50
o Bolay Gaetan (2013) 8.50

3 j Moullet Julien (2014) 8.50
o Kupsch Demian (2014) 8.50

3 k Schmid Mark (2013) 8.50
o Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.50

3 l Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50

3 m Sudan Mike (2013) 8.50
o Golay Arjan (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Bärtschi Johann (2012) 10.00

+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 10.00

+ Leuenberger Numa (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Pidoux Lucien (2012) 10.00

+ Monnet Cyril (2011) 10.00

1 d Rossier Tom (2011) 10.00
+ Monnet Alfred (2011) 10.00

1 e Wyss Dario (2011) 10.00
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 10.00

1 a Bärtschi David (2011) 9.75
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 9.75

1 b Baillod Ilan (2011) 9.75
+ Petter Yohan (2011) 9.75

1 c Emonet Arno (2011) 9.75
+ Produit Romann (2011) 9.75

1 d Huguenin Theo (2011) 9.75
+ Brügger Matteo (2012) 9.75

1 e Suchet Quentin (2011) 9.75
+ Kupsch Justin (2011) 9.75

2 a Binggeli Arthur (2012) 8.50
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50

2 b Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50
o Huguenin Theo (2011) 8.50

2 c Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50

2 d Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

2 e Leuenberger Numa (2012) 8.50
o Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 8.50

2 f Monnet Alfred (2011) 8.50
o Rossier Tom (2011) 8.50

2 g Monnet Cyril (2011) 8.50
o Pidoux Lucien (2012) 8.50

2 h Petter Yohan (2011) 8.50
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50

2 i Produit Romann (2011) 8.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

2 j Stefani Luca (2011) 8.50
o Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00

+ Bühler Jonas (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Hauser Adilien (2009) 10.00

+ Genoud Mathis (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Petter Yanis (2009) 10.00

+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 d Rausis Maël (2010) 10.00
+ Bühler Denis (2009) 10.00

1 a Devaud Théo (2009) 9.75
+ Roulin Xavier (2010) 9.75

1 b Oguey Lucas (2010) 9.75
+ Berchtold Matti (2010) 9.75

1 c Ramel Louis (2010) 9.75
+ Delaloye Loïc (2009) 9.75

2 a Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

2 b Bühler Denis (2009) 8.50
o Rausis Maël (2010) 8.50

2 c Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50

2 d Delaloye Loïc (2009) 8.50
o Ramel Louis (2010) 8.50

2 e Genoud Mathis (2009) 8.50
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50
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2 f Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

2 g Roulin Xavier (2010) 8.50
o Devaud Théo (2009) 8.50


